1 74
ANaN15 LU

I a ¢ @
YAUTZYUN19bnaKIUBUMTITA
(Video Conference)

lAsensnaILNTEUUUsEYUnslnantudumasiiln (Conference)
uazdaviATasARLRIMaSILIYNY (Server) NSUNTTWAILIYNTY
Usedntaudssanal w.e. eévo
Tu1Lavil obo/edbe AUl ox HUIAN BEbE

T
CISCO.

FFlGLOBAL
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= v 4
TazReanNdnassglnsns
ANUNUNRILNIYNBUIININ AUSANYILaENAIUIYUYY
LAZINYINYNITWAILI YU VY

YAYUNIEENOAIALONUBULMBILER (Streaming) YaUseYun1lnauuu Video Conference

(http://live.cdd.go.th/) HIURUNTAIMIUANANTUTERNRUUVAIEYA MCU




1 a 1 a c .
YATUNTAENDAALOHIUBWMBSLTN (Streaming)

(http://ive.cdd.go.th/)
s1en15unsal gvio U
san1wuLa 55 11 wiealumasulnsaliane LG 1V340C
AouaRefd S UNUUsEINANE WUUT 1 DELL ™ OptiPlex3050
JoamAsumesdmIUUUTTINaNA WUUT 1 DELL ™ F2016H
yndadugunsal ausuiaa nioudeldoudmiuiedeudne  SureVision V10




gaUsEgun1slnaluu Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUSTYNRUUANEgA MCU

5718n159UN58 f7e U
F0NNVUIA 55 93 niauslunesulnsaliane LG LV340C
gunsaluszyunalnaciuaann Cisco CTS-SX20N-CODEC

=% o

YPTAIVDUNTO ALLFULAE WSDUABLFDUANUSULAADUENY  SureVision V10

9 9




mMsldugarunIsaenenIflon1uBunasiin (Streaming)

(http://ive.cdd.go.th/)

SenlUuKIU Web Browser : live.cdd.go.th




ASUYATNNISAIENeRIAlaN1UB NN (Streaming)

(http://ive.cdd.go.th/)

Senluauriu Web Browser : live.cdd.go.th

11n Browser 14l Support TiwAluaedl

[ LiveStream x (2] = X
& C | @ live.cdd.go.th woi

Your browser does not support the playback of this video. Please try using a different browser.




ASUYATNNISAIENeRIAlaN1UB NN (Streaming)

(http://ive.cdd.go.th/)

Senluauriu Web Browser : live.cdd.go.th

11n Browser 14l Support TiwAluaedl

I"| LveStream x

1. @Aan Nea i

2. \@8n Site Setting



ASUYATNNISAIENeRIAlaN1UB NN (Streaming)

(http://ive.cdd.go.th/)

SonlyauNIL Web Browser : live.cdd.go.th

11n Browser 14l Support TiwAluaedl

5 don Alow Flash [

= |'|II:F| Mive r.rH.gn th

9
]
)
A
£y J -
e | -
[ Askidefaul) |
M images Block
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ASUYATNNISAIENeRIAlaN1UB NN (Streaming)

(http://ive.cdd.go.th/)

Senluauriu Web Browser : live.cdd.go.th

11n Browser 14l Support TiwAluaedl

%4

N3N tlule Teafe Adobe Flash fadl



ASUYATNNISAIENeRIAlaN1UB NN (Streaming)

(http://ive.cdd.go.th/)

Sunlgeuriu Web Browser : live.cdd.go.th #1n Browser 13l Support Trunlusad

8@ Secure | https://getadobe.com/flashplayer/

Optional offers Terms & conditions:

Adobe Flash Player
hﬁ] B-

By clicking the "Install now" butten, you

an Plus utility to check the status of acknowledge that you have read and agres
PC security. It will not modify to the Adobe Software Licensing Agreement
existing antivirus program or PC and the McAfee License Agresment.
settings.

Learn more

« Ygs, instzll McAfee Safe Connect to

Note: Adobe Flash Player is built-in, but may be kdep my online activities and personal
disabled. Click here to troubleshaot Flash Player o private and secure with a single tap.
playback. Learn more

Version 30.0.0.113 U McAfee

System requirements

Mote: Your antivirus software must allow

s Installier Offers eendntitiza

¥ IT
onEn Install now

/ Total size: 22.37 MB
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ASUYATNNISAIENeRIAlaN1UB NN (Streaming)

(http://ive.cdd.go.th/)

Sunlgeuriu Web Browser : live.cdd.go.th #1n Browser 13l Support Trunlusad

H
AdObe FlaSh Pla Open File - Security Warning

By

Do you want to run this file?

e En
L:; -‘l‘-ll- F @ Mame: ..sers\Admin\Downloads\flashplayer30pp_xa_install.exe

Publisher: Adobe Systems Incorporated

e
Type: Application
From: ChlUsers\AdmintDownloads\flashplayer30pp_xa_install... he Adc
What's new? _
. Fun Cancel ]
Gaming

Take your gaming to the next level with
incredible Stage 3D graphics. Smooth, 1 [¥] Always ask before opening this file

incredibly detailed games are a click av

added support for game controllers so I While files from the Internet can be useful, this file type can potentially
game on! -na-l harm your computer. Only run software from publishers you trust.
What's the risk?



ASUYATNNISAIENeRIAlaN1UB NN (Streaming)

(http://ive.cdd.go.th/)

Sunlgauriu Web Browser : live.cdd.go.th 1110 Browser lal Support TruAluasil

Step:2 of 3

AdObe Fla: - | Adobe Flash Player Installer - F R Need help?

' Adobe Flash Player: Installed. Please restart your browser.

ih Player installer

What's new?
tional help, click
Gaming
Take your gaming to the |
incredible Stage 3D grapl
incredibly detailed game:
added support for game
game on!

Finish
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ASUYATNNISAIENeRIAlaN1UB NN (Streaming)

(http://ive.cdd.go.th/)

ANSAIANMLNTDIEMINADNTNABUN UMD F S UNUUTZUIANE LUUN 1 AU 8ANYUIA 55 U7

TisteAdu Duplicate gafl

a S v a s @ Home Display
1. ASNYNVINUIDABDUNILADST

| Find a setting | Identify Detect

2. va9n Display setting System

Color
. . | = Display Night light
3 . La E] ﬂ D U p llcate [ Naotifications & acticns D Off

Night light settings
() Power & sleep

) Scale and layout
= Slorage

Change the size of text, apps, and other items

0§ Tablet mode
| 100% (Recommended) |

I Multitasking Custom scaling

& Projecting to this PC Resolution
| 1600 = 900 (Recommende) |

o Shared experiences
Orientation

3% Remole Desktop | Landscape e |

@ about
Multiple displays

Extend these displays
© 2008 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Show only on 1



ASUYATNNISAIENeRIAlaN1UB NN (Streaming)

(http://ive.cdd.go.th/)

Q&A
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n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

B

TVLG
g!": -
1
Microphone , = w
Camera SX-20
LAN Switch

u-
Camera SX-20

Power Adaptor

Y A J o
; NIM3IFouaAnnlnsal




n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

oom in - Zoom out
OK taLaan

Pan Naa

Back \ilaferasa
Mute microphone
Call

End Call

~ O O A W N -

N15L991U Remote
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n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

N5 Ualgaugunsad
Ny 1 A3
s9aUNIsEUVIBUnLES9aNy ol
%38
1T Switch latihiissudnin




n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU
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n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

InsLwa3s 10000
LNBLUNTIUU T

NIUSEUU MCU Cisco

MR NINTUNTIUUTE YN

YalrnnviutUalulasiiy



n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

n1sUaLdslulasInuis Llun

ANW AIULEY 5

e@e

Rty s 51
5 AT
..--+-+':.-- .....

nadunlulasinu gudung

= = = a 24 24
aLlpy = UﬂL’s‘l‘c’NW‘Jﬂ alwen = wiauleau
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n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

N15A9AINAD
Pan Tilt Zoom

nALBNATUNADY
(M13gNAT)




n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

nABNATUNADY
(M3gNAT)

A117150USUNARINNS N AR INADINTS
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n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

ATNUDIAILDY
UQNAST)
O Husn

“Selfview on”
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n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

a150USUAUMLIYes Selfview on 1A

ﬁ'lﬁﬂiﬂ‘l]%}‘U‘%'lﬁJ-‘U’J'l, UU-879 ANUAINUADINT
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n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

a150USUAUMLIYes Selfview on 1A

ﬁ'lﬁﬂiﬂ‘l]%}‘U‘%'lﬁJ-‘U’J'l, UU-879 ANUAINUADINT
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n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

ANSAIATMUILANING

m
gu15aLdeNIsLanSHale 5 E‘U bUU
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n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

ANSAIATMUILANING

] VY
aunsaLdensUanSHale 5 E‘U bUU



n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

A1SAIANLTIUNTS I UL LD Y

ARNLADNTDVDILAAL I
(M3QNAST)
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n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

A1SAIANLTIUNTS I UL LD Y

AANLADNTOVDILAAL IV
(MUgNAT)

“BeaANBULNTULAS”
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n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

A1SAIANLTIUNTS I UL LD Y

SX20 Spare Parth2

" ; \/ 1000317216, 160,68
1P acddre
A 172.16. 160,87

O0:BF 77:3C:F4: 25

|
5K

1
172.16.160.68 (Reqisterad
fopa :

5 9.1.4 3 . ! i

1. l&@n System information

] 2
2. \dn Setting
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n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference
H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

A1SAIANLTIUNTS I UL LD Y

Settings
_— | 2 —— Run sound test

Tmezone e LASR9ARUSULAS LD A LU B

System volume

3 Bttt ok
Prasentation Check presentation

Default camera position

Screen adjustment Adijust soraen



n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference
H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

A1SAIANLTIUNTS I UL LD Y

Settings
_— | 2 —— Run sound test

Tmezone e LASR9ARUSULAS LD A LU B

System volume

3 Bttt ok
Prasentation Check presentation

Default camera position

Screen adjustment Adijust soraen



n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

A1SAIANLTIUNTS I UL LD Y

Ethernet settings

WVLAN pedtingn Appty

AAGERN R R AR

dNA.
IPvd Address 10.70.XX.27
Subnet Mask 255.255.255.0
Gateway 10.70.XX.254

ANY. - INY1AY
IPvd Address 10.69.XX.27
Subnet Mask 255.255.255.0
Gateway 10.69.XX.254



n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

AYTUNRUNEVDIREYSNWAININ ATUEINAD

Add Lﬁuﬁémauwm laan1sing

Share N15633 Presentation TiETIMaUNUNG
Minimize NISYDULIRD

Hold N1SWNEY

Transfer nslouanslns lUguuasdus

End Auganisng



n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

@ Home <. L | (@ Home ¢

Cafe" & Restanurants (s Cafe' & Restauranis

@138 Share file #1199 NUABUNAADS



n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

@11130 Share file #1399 NIUABUNILADS
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n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

882D UANTITINATILUBSING TENINNEIUNIU

No. NI Extension  No. NI Extension
1 viesUseusay 10000 11 awa. aseys 19001
2 %03 War room 10001 12 ana. %Uﬁ 20001
3 @na. aynIuInnig 11001 13 @A, 803 21001
4 @N9. WUNYS 12001 14 ana. Junys 22001
5 @na. UV]iJﬁ’lﬁ 13001 15 dna. 910 23001
6 AN NITUATATDETE 14001 16 @na. RzTuNs) 24001
7 @na. 81989 15001 17 ana. Us1auys 25001
8 a@na. anys 16001 18 @3, YATUEN 26001
9 ana. Y3 17001 19 ana. asgum 27001

10 ana. Feumn 18001 20 @NA. UATIIVEN 30001



n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

S18aLLDYANISINATILUDSING TLNINNEUNIU

No. MUY Extension No. MUY Extension
21 ana. ussud 31001 31 @na. enss1dl 41001
22 @wa. g3uns 32001 32 @wa. 1ag 42001
23 ana. FIETINY 33001 33 @NA. UBIANY 43001
24 @W3. gUaTIVEIH 34001 34 @NQ. YMEA1TAY 44001
25 ana. ulass 35001 35 @na. Soulon 45001
26 @na. Yund 36001 36 @A, NIWAUG 46001
27 &N, 91U 37001 37 @na. @nauas 47001
28 ana. U3n1u 38001 38 &N UATWUL 48001
29 @na. vueItIaNg 39001 39 @NA. YNAYNS 49001

30 AN, VOULNY 40001 40 a9, 1weeln 50001



nsldnugaUsEyamslnaluy Video Conference
H1ugUNIAlAmUANNSUSEYNLUUTAIEYA MCU

S188LLDUANTITINATILUBSING TENINNEIUNIU

No.

41
42
43
a4
45
a6
47
48
49
50

NI Extension No. NI Extension
AN, ANy 51001 51 @M. AMUNINDYS 62001
ana. auna 52001 52 @NA. AN 63001
AN, gATARE 53001 53 ana. glavie 64001
AN, WN3 54001 54 awa. Niwaylan 65001
ana. U 55001 55 @N. NanS 66001
AN, Wole 56001 56 ANQ. INYTYIO 67001
ANA. L9518 57001 57 @wna. 5993 70001
Ana. wilgasdou 58001 58 @W3. NYIUYI 71001
ANA. UATEAITIA 60001 59 @Wd. gWITUUS 72001
ana. 91us1il 61001 60 @Nq. UATUFH 73001



No.

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

aANna.

aNnAa.

ANna.

ANna.

aANna.

aNna.

aNnAa.

ANna.

ANna.

aANna.

nsldnugaUsEyamslnaluy Video Conference

H1ugUNIAlAmUANNSUSEYNLUUTAIEYA MCU

MUY
AUNTAAT
AYUNTAIATIY
NYTYT
USLIUAITUS

UATAITITUIY

431943574

FEUDN

S18aRYANITINATTLUDSING TeMINE1TNIU

Extension
74001
75001
76001
77001
80001
81001
82001
83001
84001
85001

No.

71
2
73
74
75
76
i’
78
79
80

NUILIY
AND. YUNT
MY Va3

AUGANY LNYTYT

e

UGANE Yays

UHANHIY UATUIEN

e

UHANYIY UATIIVEUN

e

UIANWI UASAITITUIY

e

e

udAnw fwadlan

UHANYIY gzan

e

AuUgANYIY d1Un9

Extension
86001
87001
87002
87003
87004
87005
87006
87007
87008
87009



No.

81

82

83

84

85

nsldnugaUsEyamslnaluy Video Conference

H1ugUNIAlAmUANNSUSEYNLUUTAIEYA MCU

WY
AUSANYY asEys
AudAn®1 anssll
AUSANY QUATIVEIH
ANA. @977

dNa. @98

8aLLDYANISINATILUDSING TLWINFIUNIY

Extension

87010

87011

87012

90001

91001

No.

86

87

88

89

90

aNnAa.

ANna.

ANA.

aNnAa.

AN

NUIYIY

. US54

Extension

92001

93001

94001

95001

96001



n3lanugaUsEgunalnakuy Video Conference

H1ugUnIalmuANNIUsTYNRUUAIEgA MCU

Q&A
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